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emily.caren@birmingham.gov.uk

Emily Caren
Service Manager - North and East

alice.bennett@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4641

Alice Bennett
Senior EHCNA Coordinator - East

natalie.price@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 9582

Natalie Price
Senior EHCNA Coordinator - North

lutfa.khanom@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1906

Lutfa Khanom
EHCNA Coordinator - North

kaleem.arzu@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2079

Kaleem Arzu 
EHCNA Coordinator - East

dayal.matharu@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1957

Dayal Matharu 
EHCNA Coordinator - East

helen.little@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 1752

Helen Little 
EHCNA Coordinator - East

joena.stanley@birmingham.gov.uk

Joena Stanley
EHCNA Coordinator - East

karina.johnson@birmingham.gov.uk

Karina Johnson 
EHCNA Coordinator - East

fiona.gallagher@brimingham.gov.uk
0121 675 2853

Fiona Gallagher
EHCNA Coordinator - East

lucy.gilbert@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0813

Lucy Gilbert
EHCNA Coordinator - North

karenjit.k.sahota@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1885

Karenjit Kaur Sahota
EHCNA Coordinator - North

julie.robinson@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 8583

Julie Robinson
EHCNA Coordinator - North

evelina.curtis@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 1278

Evelina Curtis
EHCNA Coordinator - North

amelia.kelly@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 8093

Amelia Kelly
EHCNA Coordinator - North

hannah.cresswell@birmingham.gov.uk

Hannah Cresswell
EHCNA Coordinator - North

janika.benjamin@birmingham.gov.uk

Janika Benjamin
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - North

martina.fallon@birmingham.gov.uk

Martina Fallon
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - East

sohail.miah@birmingham.gov.uk

Sohail Miah
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - North

surjaban.bibi@birmingham.gov.uk

Surjaban Bibi
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - East
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helen.georgiou@birmingham.gov.uk

Helen Georgiou
Service Manager - South, West, Central

louise.m.murphy@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0825

Louise Murphy
Senior EHCNA Coordinator - South 

lisa.robertson@birmingham.gov.uk
675 4764 / 0778 545 0766

Lisa Robertson
Senior EHCNA Coordinator - West

kerry.saunders@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 3595

Kerry Saunders
Senior EHCNA Coordinator - Central

sobia.hafeez@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1967

Sobia Hafeez
EHCNA Coordinator - South

sophia.butt@birmingham.gov.uk

Sophia Butt
EHCNA Coordinator - West

amelia.kourris-simmons@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4661

Amelia Kourris-Simmons
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

jemini.bhalsod@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1449

Jemini Bhalsod
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

caitlin.reynolds@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2107

Caitlin Reynolds
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

gina.nel@birmingham.gov.uk

Gina Nel
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

stephen.carman@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 358

Stephen Carman
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

samantha.theophilus@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 5443

Samantha Theophilus
EHCNA Coordinator - Central

areeqa.x.fatima@birmingham.gov.uk

Areeqa Fatima
EHCNA Coordinator - West

sarah.barge@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2776

Sarah Barge
EHCNA Coordinator - West

asha.hirsi@birmingham.gov.uk

Asha Hirsi
EHCNA Coordinator - West

laura.sims@birmingham.gov.uk
0771 242 6568

Laura Sims
EHCNA Coordinator - West

lidija.nikolova@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 6754 638

Lidija Nikolova
EHCNA Coordinator - West

jenni.challis@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0255

Jenni Challis
EHCNA Coordinator - South

isabel.ladeira@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1821

Isabel Ladeira
EHCNA Coordinator - South

sian.constantine@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1432

Sian Constantine
EHCNA Coordinator - South

felicia.john@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 3128

Felicia John
EHCNA Coordinator - South

rebecca.russon@birmingham.gov.uk

Rebecca Russon
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - West

raki.jassal@birmingham.gov.uk

Raki Jassal
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - West

saffia.sajid@birmingham.gov.uk isabella.willmott@birmingham.gov.uk

Saffia Sajid
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - West

Isabella Willmott
Assistant EHCNA Coordinator - West

emma.bickley@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1428

Emma Bickley
EHCNA Coordinator - South
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nasreen.x.akhtar@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1888

Nazreen Akhtar 
Service Manager - North & South

corol.palmer@birmingham.gov.uk
0770 337 2618

Corol Palmer
Senior Case Officer - South

pavandeep.sandhu@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 9580

Pavandeep Sandhu
Senior Case Officer - North

hannah.crombleholme@birmingham.gov.uk

Hannah Crombleholme
Case Officer - South

sandip.manak@birmingham.gov.uk

Sandip Manak
Case Officer - North

rabia.y.begum@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4357

Rabia Begum
Case Officer - North 

shani.sterling@birmingham.gov.uk

Shani Sterling
Case Officer - North 

lindsay.clarke@birmingham.gov.uk

Lindsay Clarke
Case Officer - North 

sarah.r.brown@birmingham.gov.uk
0786 735 8647

Sarah Brown
Assistant Case Officer - North 

david.white@birmingham.gov.uk

David White
Case Officer - North 

arzu.taher@birmingham.gov.uk

Arzu Tahar
Case Officer - North 

shirlie.graham@birmingham.gov.uk

Shirlie Graham
Case Officer - South 

suzanne.curtis@birmingham.gov.uk

Suzanne Curtis
Case Officer - South 

ellen.crowe@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2043

Ellen Crowe
Assistant Case Officer - South

holly.delaney@birmingham.gov.uk

Holly Delaney
Assistant Case Officer - South

hayley.o'connor-bower@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1361

Hayley O'Connor-Bower
Case Officer - South

salma.rashid@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2045

Salma Rashid
Case Officer - South

mj.losana-vela@birmingham.gov.uk

MJ Losana-Vela 
Case Officer - South
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REVIEWS: 0 - YEAR 8
NORTH AND SOUTH
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jelena.merrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 2664

Jelena Merrick
Service Manager - East & West

merlin.logan@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 6969

Merlin Logan 
Senior Case Officer - East

tina.hussey@birmingham.gov.uk

Tina Hussey
Case Officer - East

reahan.raja@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1478

Rehan Raja
Case Officer - East

ibtisaam.sabrie@birmingham.gov.uk

Ibtisaam Sabrie
Case Officer - West

nahilla.khatoon@birmingham.gov.uk

Nahilla Khatoon
Case Officer - West

jessica.derrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1431

Jessica Derrick
Assistant Case Officer - West

eve.howes@birmingham.gov.uk

Eve Howes
Assistant Case Officer - West

rupam.davis@birmingham.gov.uk

Rupam Davis 
Assistant Case Officer - West

lucy.carter@birmingham.gov.uk

Lucy Carter
Case Officer - West

lisa.m.simpson@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4224

Lisa Simpson
Case Officer - West

catherine.mansell@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2024

Catherine Mansell
Case Officer - West

emily.meyrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1360

Emily Meyrick
Case Officer - East

jean.waitt@birmingham.gov.uk

Jean Waitt
Case Officer - East

louise.kodua@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4541

Louise Kodua
Case Officer - East

aamna.malik@birmingham.gov.uk

Aamna Malik
Case Officer - East

ambreen.shah@birmingham.gov.uk

Ambreen Shah
Assistant Case Officer - East

beverley.chabannais@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1377

Beverley Chabbanais
Assistant Case Officer - East

linda.j.jones@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4280

Linda Jones 
Senior Case Officer - East

rafia.k.begum@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4493

Rafia Begum
Senior Case Officer - West
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REVIEWS: 0 - YEAR 8
EAST AND WEST
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siobhan.brangman@birmingham.gov.uk

Siobhan Brangman
Service Manager - North & South

rita.patel@birmingham.gov.uk
0786 735 8696

Rita Patel
Senior Case Officer - North

sinder.kaur@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4225

Sinder Kaur 
Senior Case Officer - South

rachel.scott@birmingham.gov.uk

Rachel Scott
Case Officer - North

P09
Case Officer - South

abigail.lucas@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2290

Abigail Lucas
Case Officer - South

P08
Case Officer - South

rebecca.pope@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1958

Rebecca Pope
Case Officer - South

julie.a.hatton@birmingham.gov.uk

Julie Hatton
Case Officer - South

Rebekah-Rose.Scrocca@birmingham.gov.uk

Rebekah-Rose Scrocca
Case Officer - South

clare.norman@birmingham.gov.uk

Clare Norman
Case Officer - North

helen.butler@birmingham.gov.uk

Helen Butler
Assistant Case Officer - North

hollie.thomas@birmingham.gov.uk

Holly Thomas
Assistant Case Officer - South

liam.x.bradley@birmingham.gov.uk

Liam Bradley 
Assistant Case Officer - South

sophie.edgeworth@birmingham.gov.uk

Sophie Edgeworth
Assistant Case Officer - North

sameenah.zaman@birmingham.gov.uk

Sameenah Zaman
Case Officer - North

bushra.jabeen@birmingham.gov.uk

Bushra Jabeen 
Case Officer - North

sean.maguire@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1965

Sean Maguire
Case Officer - North

harveer.bassra@birmingham.gov.uk

Harveer Bassra 
Case Officer - North
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REVIEWS: YEAR 9 - 25
NORTH AND SOUTH
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kathy.jarrard@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 8827

Kathy Jarrard
Service Manager - East & West

clare.king@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 3053

Clare King
Senior Case Officer - East

charlotte.jukes@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 8052

Charlotte Jukes
Senior Case Officer - West

nickalas.popplewell@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2138

Nickalas Popplewell
Case Officer - West

christine.brooks@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2018

Christine Brooks
Case Officer - West

lavinia.dodd@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0583

Lavinia Dodd
Case Officer - West

vicky.mcdonald@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0822

Vicky McDonald
Case Officer - West

zainab.jivraj@birmingham.gov.uk

Zainab Jivraj
Case Officer - West

kimberley.chabannais@birmingham.gov.uk

Kimberley Chabannais 
Assistant Case Officer - West

alison.d.gooden@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 3542

Alison Gooden
Assistant Case Officer - West

tanzeela.toseef@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 7299

Tanzeela Toseef 
Assistant Case Officer - West

lisa.killilea@birmingham.gov.uk

Lisa Killilea
Case Officer - West

tracey.newell@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0108

Tracy Newell
Case Officer - East

neelum.begum@birmingham.gov.uk

Neelum Begum
Case Officer - East

jade.x.johnson@birmingham.gov.uk

Jade Johnson
Assistant Case Officer - East

balbir.wall@birmingham.gov.uk

Balbir Wall
Assistant Case Officer - East

neelum.begum@birmingham.gov.uk

Ruth Jordan
Case Officer - East

jordan.james@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1825

Jordan James
Case Officer - East

kerrie.wood@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1483

Kerrie Wood
Case Officer - East
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REVIEWS: YEAR 9 - 25
EAST AND WEST
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olwyn.frost@birmingham.gov.uk

Olwyn Frost
Quality and Improvement Manager

harry.davis@birmingham.gov.uk

Harry Davis
Improvement Officer

mehrnaz.negahdar@birmingham.gov.uk

Mehrnaz Negahdar
Quality and Assurance Officer

sunny.white@birmingham.gov.uk

Sunny White
Training Officer

QUALITY AND
IMPROVEMENT
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afton.cochrane@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2339

Afton Cochrane
Resolution Manager

michael.nelson@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 5610

Michael Nelson
Mediation and Complaints Officer

sarah.mcginnes@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 8091

Sarah Mcginnes
Complaints Officer

leah.miller@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 9887

Leah Miller
Mediation and Complaints Officer

nicola.rhodes@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0284

Nicola Rhodes
Mediation and Complaints Officers

kate.redfern@birmingham.gov.uk

Kate Redfern
Complaints Officer

RESOLUTIONS
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adam.clarke@birmingham.gov.uk

Adam Clarke
Appeals Manager

aisling.o'regan@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 2308

Aisling O’Regan
Tribunal Officer

alan.cunningham@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0261

Alan Cunningham
Tribunal Officer

colette.allen@birmingham.gov.uk

Colette Allen
Tribunal Officer

samantha.shaw@birmingham.gov.uk

Samantha Shaw
Tribunal Officer

liz.hughes@birmingham.gov.uk

Liz Hughes 
Tribunal Officer

sharon.gumble@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0237

Sharon Gumble
Tribunal Officer

khadijah.saeed@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 1376

Khadijah Saeed
Tribunal Officer

APPEALS

mailto:adam.clarke@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:aisling.o'regan@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:alan.cunningham@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:colette.allen@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:samantha.shaw@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:liz.hughes@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:sharon.gumble@birmingham.gov.uk
mailto:khadijah.saeed@birmingham.gov.uk

